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Alaska Native Women's Coalition

Hopi-Tewa Women's Coalition to End Abuse

Strong Hearted Native Women's Coalition, Inc

Uniting Three Fires Against Violence

Minnesota Indian Women's Sexual Assault 
Coalition
Sacred Spirits

First Nations Women's Alliance

Native Women's Society of the Great Plains

Sicangu Coalition Against Sexual and 
Domestic Violence
American Indians Against Abuse Inc

AK

AZ

CA

MI

MN

MN

ND

SD

SD

WI

 $154,000.00

 $337,000.00

 $246,400.00

 $246,172.00

 $277,200.00

 $154,000.00

 $348,500.00

 $215,350.00

 $329,000.00

 $350,300.00

Alaska Native Womens Coalition

Hopi-Tewa Women's Coalition to End Abuse

Tribal Coalition

Statewide Tribal Coalition

Minnesota Indian Women's Sexual Assault Coalition

TDVSAC

Tribal coalition

Nonprofit organization

SCASDV

Tribal Coalition

Legal Name State Award Amount Organizational Unit Name

 $2,657,922.00
Total Award Amt:

Recovery Act Tribal Domestic Violence  and Sexual 
Assault Coalitions Program


