## Recovery Act Tribal Domestic Violence and Sexual Assault Coalitions Program

Total Award Amt: \$2,657,922.00

Legal Name	State	Award Amount	Organizational Unit Name
Alaska Native Women's Coalition	AK	\$154,000.00	Alaska Native Womens Coalition
Hopi-Tewa Women's Coalition to End Abuse	AZ	\$337,000.00	Hopi-Tewa Women's Coalition to End Abuse
Strong Hearted Native Women's Coalition, Inc	CA	\$246,400.00	Tribal Coalition
Uniting Three Fires Against Violence	MI	\$246,172.00	Statewide Tribal Coalition
Minnesota Indian Women's Sexual Assault Coalition	MN	\$277,200.00	Minnesota Indian Women's Sexual Assault Coalition
Sacred Spirits	MN	\$154,000.00	TDVSAC
First Nations Women's Alliance	ND	\$348,500.00	Tribal coalition
Native Women's Society of the Great Plains	SD	\$215,350.00	Nonprofit organization
Sicangu Coalition Against Sexual and Domestic Violence	SD	\$329,000.00	SCASDV
American Indians Against Abuse Inc	WI	\$350,300.00	Tribal Coalition